
2016 Membership List

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Clay Pinter Airland Express airlandexp@aol.com
Teresa Smith Airland Express tmsmith1960@aol.com
Kimberly Martinez-Giering AIT Worldwide (KLN Logistics) kgiering@aitworldwide.com
Tony Parisi AIT Worldwide (KLN Logistics) tparisi@aitworldwide.com
Julie Devita American Airlines julie.devita@aa.com
Benita Wilson Blaser & Mericle Inc benita@blaserinc.com
Misty Hurst Blaser & Mericle Inc misty@blaserinc.com
Stephanie Lorenzi Blaser& Mericle Inc stephanie@blaserinc.com
Kristian Backhouise Boasso America kbackhouse@boassoamerica.com
Bryan Hoagland Certified Packing & Training, Inc. bhoagland@certpack.com
Dave Hibinger Certified Packing & Training, Inc. dhibinger@certpack.com
Doug Ducsay Certified Packing & Training, Inc. dducsay@certpack.com
Mary Geiger Certified Packing & Training, Inc. mgeiger@certpack.com
Scott Novak Certified Packing & Training, Inc. snovak@certpack.com
Thomas Stark, Jr. Certified Packing & Training, Inc. tstark@certpack.com
Chuck Craig Craig International chuck@craiginter.com
Olga Diaz-Craig Craig International olga@craiginter.com
Connie Kozer DeNora Tech Inc conniekozer@denora.com
Fonnie Morris DeNora Tech Inc fonnie@denora.com
Karen Cubic Destination Overide karen@overide.com
Jim Walton DGX Global Express jim.walton@dgxglobal.com
Matthew Chase Fleetmatics Thursday.chase@gmail.com
Ed Hornyak Independent Container Line edward.hornyak@icl-ltd.com
Jeanni Cohagan JAS Forwarding jeancohagan@yahoo.com
Dina Harvey JAS Forwarding dina.harvey@jas.com
Debbie Hawkins JAS Forwarding debbie.hawkins@jas.com
Brad Hull, Dr. John Caroll University bzhull@jcu.edu
Greg Wallace Landstar gwallace@landstar.com
Richard Kenney M&L Trucking rkenney@mltrucking.com
Cathy Herwerden Marine Services International cathy@marineservicesintl.com
Melissa Cook Marine Services International melissa@marineservicesintl.com
Michelle Panik Marine Services International michelle@marineservicesintl.com
Mike Mirt Marine Services International mike@marineservicesintl.com
Nick Klintschenko Marine Services International nick@marineservicesintl.com
Dan Cook Midwest Transatlantic Lines dcook@mtalines.com
Becky Clemency Morrison Express rebecca_clemency@morrisonexpress.com
Mary Ellen Mattison Morrison Express maryellen_mattison@morrisonexpress.com
Michael Moscinski Northeast CDL Test Center moscskitraincoinc.com
Marge Bachie OIA GLOBAL marge.bachie@oiaglobal.com
Maureen Spring OIA GLOBAL maureen.spring@oiaglobal.com
Noreen Latina OIA GLOBAL noreen.latina@oiaglobal.com
Sarah Svensen OIA GLOBAL sarah.svensen@oiaglobal.com
Larry Zgrabik OOCL Logistics (USA) Inc larry.zgrabik@oocllogistics.com
Annmarie Percic On-Time Delivery annmarie@otdw.net
Anthony Figliano On-Time Delivery anthony@otdw.net
Georgina Figliano On-Time Delivery warehouse@otdw.net
John Paul LeBlanc Primetime Delivery & Warehouse ops@primetimedelivery.com
Lisa Lewis Primetime Delivery & Warehouse lisa.lewis@primetimedelivery.com
Joe Shannon Profit or Savings Enterprise freight@profitorsavings.com
Janet Newman Quality Carriers jnewman@qualitydistribution.com
Russ Kennat Quicker Logistics russk@hznfinc.com
Lars Traner Schenker, Inc. lars.traner@dbschenker.com
Russ Foster Ridge Tool Co. russ.foster@emerson.com
Eric Arth R.L. Swearer Co., Inc earth@rlswearer.com
Matthew Basile Star Asia matthew.basile@star-track.com
Michael Easton Star USA Inc. mdeaston@starusa.org
Jason Hamman The Hamman Consulting Group Inc jason@hammanconsulting.com
Anthony Sagaris Top Dawg Group LLC asagaris@topdawgdelivery.com
Patrick McCabe Top Dawg Group LLC pmccabe.topdawgdelivery@gmail.com
Rick Ziegman Top Dawg Group LLC rickz@topdawgdelivery.com
Brett Gerity Total Quality Logistics bgerity@tql.com
Jeannie Brunori Transforce Inc. jbrunori@transforce.com
Edward Smith Transforce Inc. esmith@transforce.com
Anthony James Universal Intermodal ajames@universal-intermodal.com
Cecil Sweeney Universal Intermodal csweeney@quamason.com
Don Sweeney Universal Intermodal dsweeney@quamason.com
Jim Becker Veroot LLC jim@veroot.com
Joe Hurst Veroot LLC joe@veroot.com
Rick Williamson Veroot LLC rick@veroot.com
Ross Kennedy World Distribution Services kennedy@worldds.net
Ashley Harrish Worldwide Express Inc ashley@wwxpress.com
Debbie Nueberger Worldwide Express Inc debbie@wwxpress.com
Steve Demirjian Worldwide Express Inc steve@wwxpress.com
Linda Larrison Worldwide Flight Services llarrison@wfs.aero


